
RECURVE WOMEN

Rank Name Ctry Total Porec Antalya
San 

Salvador Sanghai
1 QIAN Jialing CHN 37 12 25 0 0
2 GALINOVSKAYA Margarita RUS 25 25 0 0 0
3 FRIGERI Maura ITA 21 21 0 0 0

KIM Yu Mi KOR 21 0 21 0 0
LIONETTI Pia Carmen ITA 21 18 3 0 0

6 TONETTA Elena ITA 20 13 7 0 0
7 LEE Tuk Young KOR 18 0 18 0 0
8 NASARIDZE Natalia TUR 15 15 0 0 0

YUN Ok Hee KOR 15 0 15 0 0
10 LEE Sung Jin KOR 13 0 13 0 0
11 LOBZHENIDZE Yulia UKR 12 12 0 0 0

MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona POL 12 7 5 0 0
MOSPINEK Justyna POL 12 0 12 0 0

14 ASANO Mayumi JPN 11 0 11 0 0
BANERJEE Dola IND 11 0 11 0 0

16 KUMARI Reena IND 10 10 0 0 0
17 SATIR Zekiye Keskin TUR 8 8 0 0 0

ZHANG Juan Juan CHN 8 0 8 0 0
19 BURGESS Charlotte GBR 7 7 0 0 0

GRATCHEVA Elena RUS 7 7 0 0 0
21 NARIMABIDZE Khatuna GEO 6 0 6 0 0
22 MILLER Stephanie USA 4 0 4 0 0

SCHAEFER Christina GER 4 4 0 0 0
24 MYSZOR Wioletta POL 3 2 1 0 0

NICHOLS Jennifer USA 3 0 3 0 0
PALEKHA Kateryna UKR 3 3 0 0 0

27 NULLE Wiebke GER 2 2 0 0 0



RECURVE WOMEN

Rank Name Ctry Antalya
1 QIAN Jialing CHN 25
2 KIM Yu Mi KOR 21
3 LEE Tuk Young KOR 18
4 YUN Ok Hee KOR 15
5 LEE Sung Jin KOR 13
6 MOSPINEK Justyna POL 12
7 BANERJEE Dola IND 11

ASANO Mayumi JPN 11
9 ZHANG Juan Juan CHN 8
10 TONETTA Elena ITA 7
11 NARIMABIDZE Khatuna GEO 6
12 MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona POL 5
13 MILLER Stephanie USA 4
14 LIONETTI Pia Carmen ITA 3

NICHOLS Jennifer USA 3
16 MYSZOR Wioletta POL 1


